= Permit List

UI ”5 I.I Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation
201901717 Paving Creative Design Concrete & 02/11/2019
Masonry LLC
201901718  Paving AARON KOWALSKI 02/11/2019
MASONRY LLC
Permits Issued 2
Permits Valuation
Scholfield
201901462 HVAC 1424 SCHOFIELD AV, SCHOFIELD FARMHOUSE FITNESS LLC ROYAL HEATING AND 02/04/2019 $43,000
COOLING
HVAC work in association with Lift Gym build out
201901468  Plumbing 127 GRAND AV, SCHOFIELD BRICKNER INVESTMENTS J&T Plumbing LLC 02/05/2019 $4,000
Add shower , kitchen , laundry
201901522 Residential 127 GRAND AV, SCHOFIELD BRICKNER INVESTMENTS 02/06/2019 $15,000
Building
Convert Mike's Auto to apartment and personal garage
201901760 HVAC 411 GROSSMAN DR, SCHOFIELD DOWN BY THE RIVER LLC Stainless Specialist 02/13/2019 $70,000
HVAC permit for work on new building #18
201902222  Electrical 127 GRAND AV, SCHOFIELD BRICKNER INVESTMENTS GORE ELECTRIC INC 02/22/2019
electrical associated with remodeling into apartment, washer and dryer circuit.
Scholfield Permits Issued 5
Scholfield Permits Valuatio $132,000
Wausau
201901275 HVAC 212 RIVER DR, WAUSAU MARATHON COUNTY Fore-Front Mechanical 02/01/2019 $620,000

HVAC upgrades for 212 River Dr.



[ I
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates

201901276 Residential
Building

New 10X12 Deck

201901296 HVAC

Replace furnace
201901297 HVAC

Replace furnace
201901303  Excavation

service leak - row
201901304 Excavation

Service leak - row
201901305 Excavation

Service leak - row
201901306 Excavation

Service leak - row
201901326  Electrical

Permit Address

3403 RIDGEWOOD DR, WAUSAU

1311 N 3RD ST, WAUSAU

1140 S 5TH AV, WAUSAU

810 STARK ST, WAUSAU

501 S 10TH ST, WAUSAU

1321 GRAND AV, WAUSAU

906 MAPLE ST, WAUSAU

1015 STURGEON EDDY RD, WAUSAU

Alteration and Update residential Electric Service

201901327  Plumbing
Residential

1015 STURGEON EDDY RD, WAUSAU

Replace all cast iron pipe with PVC and pex water lines

201901332 Residential
Building

Remodel 2 bathrooms

201901376  Plumbing
Residential

925 S 4TH AV, WAUSAU

1933 LAMONT ST, WAUSAU

Plumbing associated with bathroom renovations

201901377 Residential
Building

1933 LAMONT ST, WAUSAU

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

DENYON HOMES INC

GRITZMACHER INVESTMENTS LLC

EMMERICH & ASSOCIATES INC

BUCHBERGER DONALD A

SAlI CHUE THAO KIA CHANG
THAO

JAMES D HUMMER

1212 NORTH NINTH AVENUE LLC
DAN VERGIN LEIGH VERGIN
DAN VERGIN LEIGH VERGIN

BDH RENTALS LLC

SANDRA R BRANDTNER

SANDRA R BRANDTNER

Bathroom alterations - Remove replace existing tub, toilet, cabinetry, tile wainscot, and lavatory. Possibly remove soffit

201901439  Building
Exterior

812 AUGUSTA AV, WAUSAU

replacing 8 windows - same size. Rewrap outside of windows

201901453 Commercial
Building

311 FINANCIAL WAY, WAUSAU

MICHAEL A WISKOWSKI
WISKOWSKI

PENNY RAE

FINANCIAL WAY LLC

Add (3) antennas, swap (3) antennas, add (6) radios, and swap (3) radios at existing telecom rooftop site.

Contractor

DENYON HOMES

AFFORDABLE
REFRIGERATION

AFFORDABLE
REFRIGERATION

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

BEST-1 PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

BEST-1 PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

BDH RENTALS LLC

NEW LEAF BUILDING &
REMODELING

NEW LEAF BUILDING &
REMODELING

ARITE CONSTRUCTION AND
ROOFIN

SAC Wireless

Issue Date

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

02/04/2019

Valuation

$3,000

$2,800

$3,200

$2,500

$14,600

$0

$12,000

$10,000

$50,000




= Permit List

UAUSA

WISCONSIN

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor
201901456 Commercial 100 E RANDOLPH ST, WAUSAU MARATHON ELECTRIC MFG CO ATTN:
Building BOB BECKER
Remodel of existing men's and women's restrooms. Provide ADA accessible fixtures.
201901464  Building 903 S 19TH AV, WAUSAU MARY LEE UTECHT
Exterior
install gorilla beams on north/west basement walls
201901472 HVAC 908 S 5TH AV, WAUSAU FRANCIS A TREMPE COLLEEN M MERRILL SHEET METAL
TREMPE WORKS INC
Install new gas furnace
201901484  Building 615 NORTON ST, WAUSAU SCOTT M TESCH VICTORIA S
Exterior TESCH
Install vinyl siding on the house
201901485 Commercial 212 E RANDOLPH ST, WAUSAU BURNS POST NO 388 OF THE VFW OF
Building THE US
remodel office partition corridor wall, add wall across corridor, replace vestibule wall, replace toilet partitions and provide ADA stalls

201901487  Electrical 130 N 1ST ST, WAUSAU SUNBELT REFUGEES LLC CROKER ELECTRIC LLC

Electrical associated with main level remodeling

201901500 HVAC 1103 NINA AV, WAUSAU JESSE C MAAS MACKENZIE R HURTIS HEATING & AIR
MAAS
Replace the furnace
201901514  Residential 1105 WASHINGTON ST, WAUSAU RIKOW LLC
Building
Add a new (2nd) 5X8 bathroom on the 2nd floor
201901520 HVAC 313 FLEMING ST, WAUSAU KELLI M ANDERSON SCHULZ HEATING &
COOLING
Install gas furnace
201901521  Residential 509 STURGEON EDDY RD, WAUSAU BRYAN M MERGEN BETH M
Building MERGEN

Issue Date Valuation
02/04/2019 $20,000
02/04/2019 $6,500
02/05/2019 $3,000
02/05/2019 $3,000
02/05/2019 $5,000
02/05/2019

02/06/2019 $9,550
02/06/2019 $6,000
02/06/2019 $4,200
02/06/2019 $50,000

Construct detached garage on northeast corner of property; Remove second story exterior door with a window; Install soffits and fascia to the existing porch roof at the rear of the house; Install privacy fence. |

201901527 HVAC 2216 JOZIK ST, WAUSAU KRUEGER JAMES A & KATHY Steve's Plumbing Inc

Furnace replacement

201901531  Plumbing 114 N 28TH AV, WAUSAU JENNIFER L KENT

Residential
Sump pump
201901533  Building 1004 N 16 TH AV, WAUSAU NURUDEEN LAWAL TUNDRALAND
Exterior
2 patio doors and 5 2lt sliders
201901534  Building 708 S 20TH AV, WAUSAU TRINA L TRAUX TUNDRALAND

Exterior
10 Window replacement

A-1 WESTON MASONRY LLC

02/06/2019 $6,906
02/06/2019 $1,500
02/06/2019 $16,650
02/06/2019 $13,900
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WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates

201901536  Plumbing
Residential
Bathroom remodel
201901537 HVAC

LIKE FOR LIKE REPLACEMENT

201901554  Excavation

Service leak
201901555 Excavation

Service leak
201901556 Excavation

Main break
201901557 Excavation

Main Break
201901558 Excavation

Main break
201901582  Plumbing
Residential
Replace water meter valves
201901585  Building
Exterior
Re-roof
201901588 Excavation

Main break
201901589 Excavation

Service leak
201901687 HVAC

Replaced boiler
201901715  Electrical

Permit Address

116 N 3RD AV, WAUSAU

4130 N 6TH ST, WAUSAU

212 N 9TH AV, WAUSAU

828 WINTON ST, WAUSAU

2318 MOUNT VIEW BLVD, WAUSAU

1019 PLUMER ST, WAUSAU

713 W STROWBRIDGE ST, WAUSAU

529 MCCLELLAN ST, WAUSAU

420 PLUMER ST, WAUSAU

1019 MANSON ST, WAUSAU

618 N 9TH AV, WAUSAU

3833 TROY ST, WAUSAU

400 E THOMAS ST, WAUSAU

Electrical associated with interior alteration for lobby and break room

201901720  Street
Privilege

boulevards on Thomas Street, west of Thomas Street bridge to railroad tracks

201901724  Plumbing
Residential
Relocate water meter

127 E THOMAS ST, WAUSAU

625 MCINDOE ST, WAUSAU

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

PAUL J KOCEJA

LON ANDRESKI MARY K
ANDRESKI

HELKE LLC

ROBERT R MCELROY CYNTHIA' S
YOUNG

DAVID C TLUSTY JANET C TLUSTY

JENELLE M FENTON

KRISTOPHER W HENNING

CROSSROADS COMMUNITY
SERVICES INC

REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY CITY OF
WAUSAU CITY HALL

LUKE SCHOLZ

JENNA M SCHOLZ

SUZANNE MARTINDALE

MARY A LITERSKI

MARATHON COUNTY

CLARITY CAPITAL LLC

TODD J KOBACK
PETERS

AMANDA M

Contractor

GENRICH PLUMBING AND
HEATING CO INC

WILL HEATING & COOLING
INC

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

HUSKI PLUMBING &
HEATING

CITY OF WAUSAU -
METRO/WATTS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

GUELZOW HEATING & AC
LLC

MCMILLAN ELECTRIC

TRC Environmental Corp

PGA

Issue Date

02/06/2019

02/06/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

Valuation

$0

$3,200

$150

$168,500

$7,000

$400




= Permit List

UI ”5 IJ Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019
WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation
201901739  Plumbing 1105 WASHINGTON ST, WAUSAU RIKOW LLC ACRO PLUMBING INC 02/12/2019 $0
Residential
Interior renovation
201901746  Electrical 216 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU HE INVESTORS LLC IN THE LITE LLC 02/12/2019

Office remodel
201901748 Fence 1115 TOWNLINE RD, WAUSAU WIS PUBLIC SERVICE CORP ATTN: Wisconsin Public Service 02/12/2019 $85,000
REAL ESTATE DEPT
Replace existing site fence with WPS's high security fence.

201901763  Plumbing 210 CLARK ST, WAUSAU EMMERICH & ASSOCIATES INC KKM PLUMBING 02/13/2019 $400
Replacing meter
201901779  Plumbing 311 E WAUSAU AV, WAUSAU CHILLES ANN M SIMMONS PLUMBING & 02/13/2019 $1,487
Residential HEATING
Install water heater
201901780  Plumbing 1015 W BRIDGE ST, WAUSAU HECTOR M VON HEEDER SIMMONS PLUMBING & 02/13/2019 $1,427
Residential HEATING
Install water heater
201901807  Building 1216 N 4TH AV, WAUSAU JOSHUA M STANCHIK Jagodinski Builders LLC 02/13/2019 $3,500
Exterior
Replace 3 windows (same size as existing)
201901808 Commercial 1115 TOWNLINE RD, WAUSAU WIS PUBLIC SERVICE CORP ATTN: Wisconsin Public Service 02/13/2019 $100
Building REAL ESTATE DEPT
80" Wood Pole for Private Communications
201901810  Plumbing 3103 HUBBILL AV, WAUSAU MURUGESAPILLAI & NIRMALA TUNDRALAND 02/13/2019 $5,000
Residential MAHESWARAN
shower and surround replacement
201901817  Plumbing 130 N 1ST ST, WAUSAU SUNBELT REFUGEES LLC BRANDENBURG PLBG HTG 02/14/2019 $0
& SHEET M
Plumbing associated with interior remodel
201901859 HVAC 1306 SHERWOOD CIR, WAUSAU HAVLOVICK STEVEN A HAVLOVICK WILL HEATING & COOLING 02/14/2019 $1,000
ROBERTAE INC
like for like furnace install
201901863 HVAC 1117 S 12TH AV, WAUSAU NENG YEE LO MEE LEE LO MERRILL SHEET METAL 02/14/2019 $3,256
WORKS INC
Install gas furnace
201901864 HVAC 3316 N 12TH ST, WAUSAU CHIA XIONG NHA T LEE MERRILL SHEET METAL 02/14/2019 $3,500
WORKS INC
Install gas furnace
201901873 Commercial 400 E THOMAS ST, WAUSAU MARATHON COUNTY EAGLE CONSTRUCTION CO 02/14/2019 $300,000
Building INC

Interior alteration of the lobby & existing waiting room into individual conference areas, new toilet room; Converting interior offices into open reception; Converting file room to break room
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WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address

201901877  Plumbing
Residential
Sump pump with exterior drain pipe.
201901901 HVAC 1110 S 10TH AV, WAUSAU

1534 SUMMIT DR, WAUSAU

Install gas furnace
201901903  Residential
Building
Fire repair - drywall, framing, plumbing, electrical
201901902  Plumbing 622 HUMBOLDT AV, WAUSAU
Residential
Plumbing associated with fire job
201901917  Building
Exterior
Replace 2 windows and 1 door (same size as existing)
201901924  Electrical 1219 YOUNG ST, WAUSAU

622 HUMBOLDT AV, WAUSAU

623 WASHINGTON ST, WAUSAU

Bath remodel
201901925 Plumbing
Residential
Bath Remodel
201901926  Residential
Building
Bathroom alterations
201901938 Commercial
Building
New Retail Convenience Store
201901963 Excavation

1219 YOUNG ST, WAUSAU

1219 YOUNG ST, WAUSAU

1415 WEST ST, WAUSAU

311 W RANDOLPH ST, WAUSAU

Main break

201901986  Plumbing 702 S 10TH ST, WAUSAU

Installing plumbing in 10 unit apartment building
201901994 HVAC 1015 W BRIDGE ST, WAUSAU

replace furnace
201901862  Plumbing
Residential
Remodel 2 baths , kitchen , bar & new water heater
201902008  Building 1312 N 10TH ST, WAUSAU
Exterior
Reroof house and garage

2411 MIDWAY BLVD, WAUSAU

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

CHRISTOPHER J BANDURA HANNAH R
BANDURA

FONG LEE HOUA LEE

D3E RENTALS LLC

D3E RENTALS LLC

BLONDE & BEYOND LLC

DAVID A SCHUH DONNA J SCHUH

DAVID A SCHUH DONNA J SCHUH

DAVID A SCHUH DONNA J SCHUH

KWIK TRIP INC

CHOU XIONG MAI VANG

JUDITH L CHERWINKA

HECTOR M VON HEEDER

IBLE ENTERPRISE LLC

BRIAN HARDER DEBRA HARDER

Contractor

MERRILL SHEET METAL
WORKS INC

SIMON CONTRACTING

SIMON CONTRACTING

RTL ELECTRIC

BEST-1 PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

KWIK TRIP

CITY OF WAUSAU - WAUSAU
WATER WORKS

ELITE PLUMBING PLUS LLC

GUELZOW HEATING & AC
LLC

ANDERES PLUMBING LLC

Issue Date

02/14/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/18/2019

02/18/2019

02/18/2019

02/18/2019

02/18/2019

Valuation

$300

$3,290

$20,000

$0

$2,000

$0

$12,000

$2,000,000

$25,000

$2,881

$2,000

$6,500
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WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address

201902027 HVAC 3211 SPRINGDALE AV, WAUSAU

Install new gas furnace
201902041  Plumbing
Residential
Installing a new drain tile system
201902045 Residential
Building
Repair front porch
201902065 Plumbing

1508 N 13TH AV, WAUSAU

412 RUDER ST, WAUSAU

400 E THOMAS ST, WAUSAU

Plumbing associated with interior renovations
201902071  HVAC 1201 EASTHILL DR, WAUSAU

LIKE FOR LIKE CHANGEOUT

201902074  Plumbing 100 E RANDOLPH ST, WAUSAU

Remodel Bathrooms

201902079 Temp Sign 2205 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

Closed for renovations and open with new finish - temp sign.
201902080 Temp Sign 2205 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

Pennant Flags (4 total).
201902083  Plumbing
Residential
Add laundry area to second floor
201902086  Plumbing

316 N 7TH AV, WAUSAU

201 JEFFERSON ST, WAUSAU

Replace water heater
201902087  Plumbing
Residential
Raise meter out of the pit
201902090  Electrical

2503 GOWEN ST, WAUSAU

803 PROSPECT AV, WAUSAU

Knob and tube replacement
201902186 Electrical 316 N 7TH AV, WAUSAU
laundry room
201902191  HVAC 226 N 8TH AV, WAUSAU
Install a new gas furnace

201902192  Sign 300 FOREST ST, WAUSAU

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

NICHOLAS G SCHMITT SARA A
SCHMITT

JAMIE M REAGAN

PURPOSE PROPERTIES LLC

MARATHON COUNTY

JAMES L HERN

MARATHON ELECTRIC MFG CO ATTN:
BOB BECKER

2205 STEWART AVENUE LLC

2205 STEWART AVENUE LLC

TRUST AGREEMENT OF DANIEL J &
ANN E MANSK

SAVVY SIX LLP

BERTOLDO MORITZ

TROYER DAWN L

TRUST AGREEMENT OF DANIEL J &
ANN E MANSK

GRUENEBERG ROBERT J

KKMBA WAUSAU LLC
ESTATE MANAGE

ATTN: REAL

The old Younkers Facility; replacing the Younkers sign on the west elevation with a HOM Furniture Sign

Contractor

HURTIS HEATING & AIR

SORENSEN CONSTRUCTION

KRUEGER PLUMBING LLC

WILL HEATING & COOLING
INC

JAKEL PLUMBING HEATING

& ELECTRICAL INC

Fast Signs

Fast Signs

ACRO PLUMBING INC

ACRO PLUMBING INC

ACRO PLUMBING INC

PIEPER ELECTRIC

CROKER ELECTRIC LLC

MERRILL SHEET METAL
WORKS INC

HOM Furniture

Issue Date

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/20/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

Valuation

$5,501

$7,500

$8,000

$0

$0

$0

$1,500

$0

$300

$3,000

$5,500




WISCONSIN
Permit # Templates Permit Address

201902198  Plumbing
Residential

Replace tub/shower

201902216  Electrical

808 NINA AV, WAUSAU

3506 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

Tenant Improvement

201902219 HVAC 2205 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

Replace 7 1/2 ton roof top unit

201902220 HVAC 228 N 1ST AV, WAUSAU

Replace 60,000 Btu furnace with Carrier 1-stage furnace
201902221 HVAC 814 HAMILTON ST, WAUSAU

Install Carrier 80,000 Btu Furnace

201902223 HVAC 145 KENT ST, WAUSAU

Install Carrier 60,000 Btu Furnace

201902224 HVAC 2611 N 13TH ST, WAUSAU

Install Carrier 80,000 Btu Furnace

201902226 HVAC 821 N 8TH AV, WAUSAU

Install 40,000 BTU Furnace

201902227 HVAC 3109 WILDWOOD LN, WAUSAU

Install Carrier 80,000 BTU Furnace
201902236  Plumbing 1006 STARK ST, WAUSAU
Residential
Install 2 new valves on the water meter
201902250 Commercial 1217 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU
Building

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

AJAY INDUS GOLD LLC

CHRISTIAN LIFE
COMMUNICATIONS INC

2205 STEWART AVENUE LLC

REVOLUTION PROPERTIES LLC

ROXANN R ZOROMSKI

ACKLEY B FLORINA

TAMMIE L KNEISL

DAVID H HANKE

JOHN J HLAVA

HOLLY K HLAVA

DANIEL HER

DANIEL E & KAREN C BRZEZINSKI
JNT REV TRUST

Swap (3) antennas, add (3) radios, and swap (3) radios on the existing telecom tower.

201902271  Commercial
Building
Renovation of existing suite for new tenant
201902300  Plumbing 2804 N 13TH ST, WAUSAU
Residential
Tub to tub replacement
201902303  Electrical
Service
Service Upgrade
201902302 Electrical
Service
Service Upgrade

3506 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

906 JACKSON ST, WAUSAU

1114 S 5TH AV, WAUSAU

CHRISTIAN LIFE
COMMUNICATIONS INC

RICHARD T JOHNSON REGINA K
JOHNSON

TINES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LLC
TINES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LLC

Contractor

RANDY TESCH

DISHER ELECTRIC INC

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

MALBRIT MECHANICAL INC.

B&D PLUMBING & HEATING
INC

SAC Wireless

SPECIAL FORCES BUILDING

& GROUNDS

TUNDRALAND

BORCHARDT ELECTRIC LLC

BORCHARDT ELECTRIC LLC

Issue Date

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

Valuation

$1,300

$10,000

$2,800

$3,280

$2,630

$3,250

$3,190

$2,600

$200

$50,000

$87,200

$5,000
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Permit # Templates

201902311  HVAC

Replacing furnace
201902312 HVAC

Partial Duct work
201902334 Commercial
Building
Replace ceiling walls & windows
201902335 HVAC

Install a new gas furnace
201902350  Electrical

Tenant Remodel
201902371 Plumbing

Remodel - one sink
201902397  Plumbing

Residential
PO# D190445/Triolo
201902410  Plumbing
Residential

Replace water heater
201902422  Plumbing

Permit Address

1304 N 5TH ST, WAUSAU

112 CLARK ST, WAUSAU

1709 N 6TH ST, WAUSAU

1017 KICKBUSCH ST, WAUSAU

300 FOREST ST, WAUSAU

3506 STEWART AV, WAUSAU

715 MCINDOE ST, WAUSAU

926 GOLF CLUB RD, WAUSAU

216 S 3RD AV, WAUSAU

Plumbing associated with office remodel

201902437 Commercial
Building

Partial change of occupancy for 2nd floor of existing church (A-3 to E occupancy).

201902445 Commercial
Building
Interior remodel

903 N 3RD ST, WAUSAU

538 S 1ST AV, WAUSAU

Permit List

Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

Owner Name

SHANE KOLE THERESA A KOLE

EMMERICH & ASSOCIATES INC

KU'S PROPERTY LLC

MATTHEW D MICHAELIS  BETH L
MICHAELIS

KKMBA WAUSAU LLC
ESTATE MANAGE

ATTN: REAL

CHRISTIAN LIFE

COMMUNICATIONS INC

MATTHEW A TRIOLO
TRIOLO

DEBORAH L

RICHARD LOBNER

HEALTHFIRST NETWORK INC

FIRST METHODIST CHURCH

GAYE M HOULE

Contractor

AFFORDABLE
REFRIGERATION

AFFORDABLE
REFRIGERATION

Deckers Driving Academy

MERRILL SHEET METAL
WORKS INC
SCS ELECTRIC, LLC

J&T Plumbing LLC

PGA

SIMMONS PLUMBING &
HEATING

Ghidorzi

EIDEN CUSTOM
CARPENTRY & REMOD

Wausau Permits Issued

Issue Date

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/27/2019

02/27/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

Wausau Permits Valuation

Valuation

$4,000

$1,000

$20,000

$3,300

$0

$450

$1,487

$0

$2,000

$18,500

113

$3,775,685




L Permit List

-

ul ”5 I.I Date From 02/01/2019 and Date To 02/28/2019

WISCONSIN

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Total Permits Issued 120
Total Permits Valuation $3,907,685



